Effective: April 1, 2015

Table

C1

Ci

C1

C1

C1

C1

Pav Grade

15-089

COUNTY OF SUMMIT
PAY SCHEDULE
(CATEGORY 1)

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Minimum

$19,260.80
$740.80
$9.26

$21,049.60
$809.60
$10.12

$23,940.80
$920.80
$11.51

$26,353.60
$1,013.60
$12.67

$28,184.00
$1,084.00
$13.55

$30,555.20
$1,175.20
$14.69

2015

Midpoint

$22,131.20
$851.20
$10.64

$24,190.40
$930.40
$11.63

$28,121.60
$1,081.60
$13.52

$30,950.40
$1,190.40
$14.88

$33,810.40
$1,300.40
$16.26

$36,649.60
$1,409.60
$17.62

EXHIBIT A
Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

‘Maximum

$25,001.60
$961.60
$12.02

$27,331.20
$1,051.20
$13.14

$32,302.40
$1,242.40
$15.53

$35,547.20
$1,367.20
$17.09

$39,436.80
$1,516.80
$18.96

$42,744.00
$1,644.00
$20.55

02/17/15-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015

Table

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

Pav Grade

1

COUNTY OF SUMMIT
PAY SCHEDULE
(CATEGORY 2)
2015
Minimum Midpoint
Annual $24,460.80 $28,714.40
Bi-Week $940.80 $1,104.40
Hourly $11.76 $13.81
Annual $27,726.40 $32,562.40
Bi-Week $1,066.40 $1,252.40
Hourly $13.33 $15.66
Annual $31,220.80 $36,691.20
Bi-Week $1,200.80 $1,411.20
Hourly $15.01 $17.64
Annual $34,299.20 $41,121.60
Bi-Week $1,319.20 $1,581.60
Hourly $16.49 $19.77
Annual $37,731.20 $45,260.80
Bi-Week $1,451.20 $1,740.80
Hourly $18.14 $21.76
Annual $40,580.80 $49,680.80
Bi-Week $1,560.80 $1,910.80
Hourly $19.51 $23.89
Annual $43,971.20 $53,840.80
Bi-Week $1,691.20 $2,070.80
Hourly $21.14 $25.89
Annual $46,612.80 $58,260.80
Bi-Week $1,792.80 $2,240.80
Hourly $22.41 $28.01
Annual $50,169.60 $62,712.00
Bi-Week $1,929.60 $2,412.00
Hourly $24.12 $30.15

EXHIBIT A
Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

Maximum

$32,968.00
$1,268.00
$15.85

$37,398.40
$1,438.40
$17.98

$42,161.60
$1,621.60
$20.27

$47,944.00
$1,844.00
$23.05

$52,790.40
$2,030.40
$25.38

$58,780.80
$2,260.80
$28.26

$63,710.40
$2,450.40
$30.63

$69,908.80
$2,688.80
$33.61

$75,254.40
$2,894.40
$36.18

02/17/15-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015

Table

C3

C3

C3

C3

C3

C3

C3

3

C3

Pay Grade

1

EXHIBIT A

Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

COUNTY OF SUMMIT
PAY SCHEDULE
(CATEGORY 3)
Minimum
Annual $26,208.00
Bi-Week $1,008.00
Hourly $12.60
Annual $29,744.00
Bi-Week $1,144.00
Hourly $14.30
Annual $36,004.80
Bi-Week $1,384.80
Hourly $17.31
Annual $41,558.40
Bi-Week $1,598.40
Hourly $19.98
Annual $47,153.60
Bi-Week $1,813.60
Hourly $22.67
Annual $53,248.00
Bi-Week $2,048.00
Hourly $25.60
Annual $56,555.20
Bi-Week $2,175.20
Hourly $27.19
Annual $62,400.00
Bi-Week $2,400.00
Hourly $30.00
Annual $68,244.80
Bi-Week $2,624.80
Hourly $32.81

2015

Midpoint

$32,084.00
$1,234.00
$15.43

$36,441.60
$1,401.60
$17.52

$44,096.00
$1,696.00
$21.20

$51,927.20
$1,997.20
$24.97

$58,947.20
$2,267.20
$28.34

$66,528.80
$2,558.80
$31.99

$73,528.00
$2,828.00
$35.35

$81,120.00
$3,120.00
$39.00

$88,701.60
$3,411.60
$42.65

Maximum

$37,960.00
$1,460.00
$18.25

$43,139.20
$1,659.20
$20.74

$52,187.20
$2,007.20
$25.09

$62,296.00
$2,396.00
$29.95

$70,740.80
$2,720.80
$34.01

$79,809.60
$3,069.60
$38.37

$90,500.80
$3,480.80
$43.51

$99,840.00
$3,840.00
$48.00

$109,158.40
$4,198.40
$52.48

02/17/115-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015 EXHIBIT A
Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

COUNTY OF SUMMIT CLERK OF COURTS
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

2015

Class Code Table Pav Grade Title Minimum Midpoint Maximum
52005 C2 5 BOARD OF REVISION Annual $37,731.20 $45,260.80 $52,790.40
HEARING OFFICER Bi-Week $1,451.20 $1,740.80 $2,030.40
Hourly $18.14 $21.76 $25.38
29031 CK 1 CHIEF DEPUTY CLERK OF  Annual $87,859.20 $96,616.00 $105,372.80
COURTS (LEGAL-TITLE) Bi-Week $3,379.20 $3,716.00 $4,052.80
Hourly $42.24 $46.45 $50.66
88500 CK 5 CHIEF OF STAFF Annual $73,112.00 $109,657.60 $146,203.20
Bi-Week $2,812.00 $4,217.60 $5,623.20
Hourly $35.15 $52.72 $70.29
29030 CK 2 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 1 Annual $43,950.40 $53,352.00 $62,753.60
Bi-Week $1,690.40 $2,052.00 $2,413.60
Hourly $21.13 $25.65 $30.17

02/17/15-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015

EXHIBIT A

Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

COUNTY OF SUMMIT COUNCIL
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

Class Code Table Pay Grade Title
26090 CG 4 ASSISTANT TO CLERK
29423 CG 5 CHIEF OF STAFF
29125 CG 3 CLERK OF COUNCIL
29424 CG 6 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 1
26092 CG 1 SENIOR RESEARCH

ANALYST

26302 CG 2 STAFF ATTORNEY

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Minimum

$34,299.20
§1,319.20
$16.49

$69,035.20
$2,655.20
$33.19

$47,153.60
$1,813.60
$22.67

$37,731.20
$1,451.20
$18.14

$40,580.80
$1,560.80
$19.51

$50,169.60
$1,929.60
$24.12

2015

Midpoint

$41,121.60
$1,581.60
$19.77

$87,848.80
$3,378.80
$42.24

$58,947.20
$2,267.20
$28.34

$45,260.80
$1,740.80
$21.76

$49,680.80
$1,910.80
$23.89

$69,004.00
$2,654.00
$33.18

Maximum

$47,944.00
$1,844.00
$23.05

$106,662.40
$4,102.40
$51.28

$70,740.80
$2,720.80
$34.01

$52,790.40
$2,030.40
$25.38

$58,780.80
$2,260.80
$28.26

$87,838.40

$3,378.40
$42.23

02M1715-CPC



EXHIBIT A
Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

Effective: April 1, 2015

COUNTY OF SUMMIT ENGINEER
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

2015
Class Code Table Pav Grade Title Minimum Midpoint Maximum

29501 C3 5 ADMINSTRATIVE STAFF ADVISOR 1 Annual $47,153.60 $58,947.20 $70,740.80
Bi-week $1,813.60 $2,267.20 $2,720.80

Hourly $22.67 $28.34 $34.01

29502 C3 6 ADMINSTRATIVE STAFF ADVISOR 2 Annual $53,248.00 $66,528.80 $79,809.60
Bi-week $2,048.00 $2,558.80 $3,069.60

Hourly §25.60 $31.99 $38.37

64001 CD 6 CHIEF DEPUTY ENGINEER Annual $87,859.20 $106,662.40 $125,465.60
Bi-week $3,379.20 $4,102.40 $4,825.60

Hourly §42.24 §51.28 $60.32

64015 €D 4 DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR Annual $69,035.20 $87.848.80 $106,662.40
ENGINEERING SERVICES Bi-week §2,655.20 $3,378.80 $4,102.40

Hourly $33.19 $42.24 $51.28

64020 CD 3 DEPUTY DIRECTOR MAINTENANCE Annual $62,774.40 $81,588.00 $100,401.60
ADMINISTRATION Bi-week $2,414.40 $3,138.00 $3,861.60

Hourly $30.18 $39.23 §48.27

64012 CD 4 DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION Annual $69,035.20 $87,848.80 $106,662.40
GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS Bi-week $2,655.20 $3,378.80 $4,102.40

Hourly $33.19 $42.24 $51.28

64010 CD 5 DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION Annual $75,296.00 $94,140.80 $112,985.60
SUPPORT SERVICE ACTIVITIES Bi-week $2,896.00 $3,620.80 $4,345.60

Hourly §36.20 $45.26 $54.32

64005 CD 6 ENGINEER/GENERAL COUNSEL Annual $87,859.20 $106,662.40 $125,465.60
Bi-week $3,379.20 $4,102.40 $4,825.60

Hourly $42.24 $51.28 $60.32

04018 CD 4 ENGINEER PROJECT MANAGER Annual $69,035.20 $87,848.80 $106,662.40
Bi-week $2,655.20 $3,378.80 $4,102.40

Hourly $33.19 $42.24 $51.28

64401 CD 1 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 1 Annual $43,950.40 $53,352.00 $62,753.60
Bi-week $1,690.40 §2,052.00 §2,413.60

Hourly $21.13 $25.65 §30.17

64501 CD 2 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 2 Annual $50,190.40 $59,602.40 $69,014.40
Bi-week $1,930.40 $2,292.40 §2,654.40

Hourly $24.13 $28.66 $33.18

64008 CD 5 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE Annual $75,296.00 $94,140.80 $112,985.60
SUPERINTENDENT Bi-week $2,896.00 $3.620.80 $4,345.60

Hourly §36.20 $45.26 $54.32

02/17/15-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015

COUNTY OF SUMMIT EXECUTIVE

EXHIBIT A

Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

Class Code Table Pay Grade Title

40007

89701

89301

89201

52005

89010

24044

24040

89000

89100

89501

89401

89601

89610

89702

CE

CE

C2

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

8

10

11

ANIMAL CONTROL MANAGER

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

ATTORNEY 1

ATTORNEY 2

BOARD OF REVISION

HEARING OFFICER

CHIEF OF STAFF

CONSUMER AFFAIRS

INVESTIGATOR

CONSUMER AFFAIRS

OUTREACH SPECIALIST

DIRECTOR

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 1

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 2

LEGAL ASSISTANT

PARALEGAL

SENIOR ADMINISTRATOR

Annual
Bi-Weck
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Minimum

$62,379.20
$2,399.20
$29.99

567,995.20
$2,615.20
$32.69

$50,190,40
$1,930.40
$24.13

$75,296.00
$2,896.00
$36.20

$37,731.20
$1,451.20
518.14

$75,296.00
$2,896.00
$36.20

$40,539.20
$1,559.20
$19.49

§34,278.40
$1,318.40
§16.48

$75,296.00
$2,896.00
$36.20

$50,190.40
$1,930.40
$24.13

$43,950.40
$1,690.40
521.13

550,190.40
$1,930.40
$24.13

$43,950.40
$1,690.40
$21.13

$43,950.40
$1,690.40
$21.13

$62,379.20
$2,399.20
$29.99

2015

Midpoint

$72,072.00
$2,772.00
$34.65

$93,412.80
$3,592.80
544.91

$69,014.40
$2,654.40
$33.18

$90,979.20
$3,499.20
543.74

545,260.80
$1,740.80
$21.76

$112,944.00
$4,344.00
$54.30

$49,670.40
$1,910.40
$23.88

$41,142.40
$1,582.40
§19.78

$112,944.00
$4,344.00
$54.30

§75,296.00
$2,896.00
$36.20

$53,352.00
$2,052.00
$25.65

$59,612.80
$2,292.80
$28.66

$53,352,00
$2,052.00
$25.65

$53,352.00
§2,052.00
$25.65

$80,880.80
$3,110.80
$38.89

Maximum

$81,744.00
$3,144.00
$39.30

5118,809.60
$4,569.60
$57.12

$87,838.40
§3,378.40
$42.23

$106,662.40
$4,102.40
$51.28

$52,790.40
$2,030.40
$25.38

$150,592.00
$5,792.00
572.40

$58,780.80
$2,260.80
$28.26

547,964.80
$1,844.80
$23.06

$150,592.00
§5,792.00
$72.40

$100,401.60
$3,861.60
$48.27

$62,753.60
52,413.60
$30.17

$69,014.40
52,654.40
§33.18

$62,753.60
$2,413.60
$30.17

$62,753.60
$2,413.60
§30.17
$99,382.40

$3,822.40
$47.78

02/17/15-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015

COUNTY OF SUMMIT FISCAL OFFICER
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

Class Code Table Pay Grade Title

29501

29502

2905

n

29075

88000

29100

29424

C3

C3

CF

C2

CF

CF

CG

)

h

ADMINSTRATIVE STAFF ADVISOR 1

ADMINSTRATIVE STAFF ADVISOR 2

ASSISTANT FISCAL OFFICER

BOARD OF REVISION

HEARING OFFICER

CHIEF DEPUTY FISCAL OFFICER

CHIEF OF STAFF

DEPUTY FISCAL OFFICER

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 1

Annual
Bi-week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

EXHIBIT A

Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

Minimum

$47,153.60
§1,813.60
$22.67

$53,248.00
§2,048.00
$25.60

$62,774.40
$2,414.40
$30.18

$37,731.20
$1,451.20
$18.14

$87,859.20
$3,379.20
$42.24

§73,112.00
$2,812.00
§35.15

$50,190.40
§1,930.40
$24.13

$37,731.20
$1,451.20
$18.14

2015

Midpoint

$58,947.20
$2,267.20
$28.34

$66,528.80
$2,558.80
$31.99

$75,306.40
$2,896.40
836.21

$45,260.80
51,740.80
§21.76

$96,616.00
§3,716.00
$46.45

$109,657.60
$4,217.60
$52.72

$75,296.00
$2,896.00
$36.20

$45,260.80
$1,740.80
$21.76

Maximum

$70,740.80
$2,720.80
§34.01

$79,809.60
§3,069.60
$38.37

$87,838.40
§3,378.40
$42.23

$52,790.40
52,030.40
§25.38

§105,372.80
54,052.80
$50.66

§146,203.20
$5,623.20
§70.29

$100,401.60
$3,861.60
$48.27

§52,790.40

$2,030.40
§25.38

02/117/15-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015 EXHIBIT A
Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

COUNTY OF SUMMIT - HUMAN RESOURCE COMMISSION
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

2015
Class Code Table Pay Grade Title Minimum Midpoint Maximum
90395 CH 1 HUMAN RESOURCE Annual $62,358.40 $81,109.60 $99.860.80
COMMISSION DIRECTOR Bi-Week $2,398.40 $3,119.60 $3,840.80
Hourly $29.98 $39.00 $48.01

02/17/15-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015 EXHIBIT A
Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

COUNTY OF SUMMIT DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AUDITING
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

2015

Class Code  Table Pav Grade Title Minimum Midpoint Maximum
89801 Cl 5 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF Annual $67,995.20 $93.402.40 $118,809.60
INTERNAL AUDITING Bi-Week $2,615.20 $3,592.40 $4.569.60
Hourly $32.69 $44.91 $57.12
12902 CI 3 DEPUTY DIRECTOR - DEPARTMENT Annual $50,190.40 $75,296.00 $100,401.60
OF INTERNAL AUDITING Bi-Week $1,930.40 $2,896.00 $3.861.60
Hourly $24.13 §36.20 $48.27
89009 CI 4 DIRECTOR OF Annual $75,296.00 $112,944.00 $150,592.00
INTERNAL AUDITING Bi-Week $2,896.00 $4,344.00 $5.792.00
Hourly $36.20 $54.30 $72.40
12904 Cl 6 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 2 Annual $50,190.40 $59.602.40 $69,014.40
Bi-Week $1,930.40 §2,292.40 $2,654.40
Hourly $24.13 $28.66 $33.18
12901 CI 1 INTERNAL AUDITOR 1 Annual $37,668.80 $50,211.20 $62,753.60
Bi-Week $1,448.80 $1,931.20 $2,413.60
Hourly $18.11 $24.14 $30.17
12903 CI 2 INTERNAL AUDITOR 2 Annual $50.190.40 $62,743.20 §75,296.00
Bi-Week $1,930.40 $2,413.20 $2,896.00
Hourly $24.13 $30.17 $36.20
89702 CE 9 SENIOR ADMINISTRATOR Annual $62,379.20 $80.880.80 §99,382.40
Bi-Weck $2.399.20 $3,110.80 $3,822.40
Hourly $29.99 $38.89 $47.78

02/17/15-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015

MEDICAL EXAMINER
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

2 CHIEF DEPUTY
MEDICAL EXAMINER (EXECUTIVE)

2 DEPUTY MEDICAL EXAMINER
(EXECUTIVE)

Class Code Table Pav Grade Title
29132 MP
29131 MP
29133 MP

1 MEDICAL EXAMINER
(EXECUTIVE)

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

EXHIBIT A

Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

2015

Minimum Midpoint
$125,486.40 $150,592.00
54,826.40 $5,792.00
$60.33 $72.40
$125,486.40 $150,592.00
$4.826.40 $5,792.00
$60.33 $72.40
$188,260.80 $207,004.00
$7,240.80 $7.964.00
$90.51 $99.55

$175,697.60
$6,757.60
$84.47

$175,697.60
56,757.60
$84.47

$225,867.20

$8,687.20
5108.59

02/17/15-CPC



Effective: April 1, 2015 EXHIBIT A
Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

COUNTY OF SUMMIT PROSECUTOR
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

2015

Class Code Table Pay Grade Title Minimum Midpoint Maximum
15020 Ccp 7 ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT Annual $53,248.00 $66,528.80 $79,809.60
Bi-Week $2,048.00 $2,558.80 $3,069.60
Hourly $25.60 $31.99 $38.37
50001 cp 1 ASSISTANT PROSECUTING Annual $43,950.40 $53,352.00 $62,753.60
ATTORNEY 1 Bi-Week $1,690.40 §2,052.00 $2,413.60
Hourly §21.13 §25.65 $30.17
50011 CP 2 ASSISTANT PROSECUTING Annual $50,190.40 $62,732.80 $75,275.20
ATTORNEY 2 Bi-Week $1,930.40 52,412.80 $2,895.20
Hourly $24.13 $30.16 $36.19
50021 Ccp 3 ASSISTANT PROSECUTING Annual $69,035.20 $84,718.40 $100,401.60
ATTORNEY 3 Bi-Week $2,655.20 $3,258.40 $3,861.60
Hourly $33.19 $40.73 548.27
50025 cp 6 CHIEF ASSISTANT Annual $73,985.60 $90,282.40 $106,579.20
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY Bi-Week $2,845.60 $3,472.40 $4,099.20
Hourly $§35.57 $43.41 $51.24
50031 CpP 5 CHIEF COUNSEL Annual $100,900.80 $113,183.20 $125,465.60
Bi-Week §3,880.80 $4,353.20 $4,825.60
Hourly $48.51 §54.42 $60.32
40086 CcP 7 CHIEF INVESTIGATOR Annual $53,248.00 $66,528.80 $79,809.60
Bi-Week $2,048.00 $2,558.80 $3,069.60
Hourly $25.60 $31.99 $38.37
29012 C3 8 DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION- Annual $62,400.00 $81,120.00 $99,840.00
COMMUNICATIONS Bi-Week $2,400.00 $3,120.00 $3,840.00
Hourly §30.00 $39.00 $48.00
29205 Ccp 4 DIRECTOR OF CHILD SUPPORT Annual $87,859.20 $100,422.40 $112,985.60
ENFORCEMENT AGENCY Bi-Week $3,379.20 $3,862.40 $4,345.60
Hourly $42.24 $48.28 $54.32
27028 cp 7 DIRECTOR OF VICTIM SERVICES Annual $53,248.00 $66,528.80 $79,809.60
Bi-Week §2,048.00 §2,558.80 $3,069.60
Hourly $25.60 $31.99 $38.37
50040 Cp 8 DIRECT INDICTMENT OFFICER 1 Annual $29,744.00 $36,441.60 $43,139.20
Bi-Week $1,144.00 $1,401.60 $1,659.20
Hourly $14.30 $17.52 $20.74
50041 CP 9 DIRECT INDICTMENT OFFICER 2 Annual $41,558.40 $51,927.20 $62,296.00
Bi-Week $1,598.40 $1,997.20 $2,396.00
Hourly $19.98 $24.97 $29.95
50070 CcpP 10 LAW CLERK Annual $31,220.80 $36,691.20 §42,161.60
Bi-Week $1,200.80 §1,411.20 $1,621.60
Hourly $15.01 $17.64 §20.27

02/17/15-CPC
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Class Code

40030

40047

40035

40038

40025

40091

Table

CSs

cs

cs

CS

Cs

5

COUNTY OF SUMMIT - SHERIFF
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

Pay Grade Title

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT -
SHERIFF

ASSISTANT SHERIFF

DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION/
LEGAL - SHERIFF

DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION/
PERSONNEL - SHERIFF

P/T DIRECT INDICTMENT
PROGRAM LIAISON - SHERIFF

SHERIFF'S INSPECTOR

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Anmnual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Minimum

$53,248.00
$2,048.00
$25.60

$67,995.20
$2,615.20
$32.69

$62,400.00
$2,400.00
$30.00

$62,400.00
$2,400.00
$30.00

$37,024.00 (Class restricted to thirty-two (32)
hours per week and paid hourly)

$1,424.00
$17.80

$61,588.80
§2,368.80
§29.61

EXHIBIT A

Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

2015

Midpoint

$66,528.80
$2,558.80
$31.99

$90,490.40
§3,480.40
$43.51

581,120.00
$3,120.00
$39.00

$81,120.00
§$3,120.00
$39.00

$77,386.40
$2,976.40
§37.21

$79,809.60
$3,069.60
§38.37

$112,985.60
$4,345.60
$54.32

$99,840.00
$3,840.00
$48.00

$99,840.00
$3,840.00
$48.00

$93,184.00
$3,584.00
$44.80

02M1715-CPC



